
Petersham Nurseries

HOURS REPORT

Ordered by: Code

Date range: 12/09/2011 - 18/09/2011 Page: 1
13:15

Friday  30/09/2011

OT1 OT2 OT3 TOTALREG UNPAIDHOURS CUM HRSCode Name

44.00 8.00 52.000.0052.00 52.00De Koning,Ronny00062
46.50 8.008.00 62.500.0062.50 114.50Senn,Charlotte00090
44.00 44.000.0044.00 158.50McCarthy,Giselle00215
24.00 24.000.0024.00 182.50Ryder,Helen00238
7.00 7.000.007.00 189.50Jones,Mollie00283
8.00 8.000.008.00 197.50Fielder,Gabi00291

20.50 5.00 25.500.0025.50 223.00Hecks,Carri00323
43.75 43.750.0043.75 266.75Vasquez,Fernando00329
8.00 8.00 16.000.0016.00 282.75Dowsing,Eleanor00356

41.75 41.750.0041.75 324.50Humm,Orla00357
8.00 8.00 16.000.0016.00 340.50Evans,Gaby00358

16.00 8.00 24.000.0024.00 364.50Viters,Romans00378
0.00 0.000.000.00 364.50Mungoven,Tracey00427
0.00 0.000.000.00 364.50Jackson,Marie01000

34.25 34.250.0034.25 398.75Harris,David01001

15 Employees Processed

345.75 37.00 16.00 0.00 398.750.00398.75GRAND TOTALS


